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Everyone has a 
library story
“My grandmother used to volunteer 
to read books to children at the 
library, and it was one of my 
favourite pastimes - going to see 
her read. I was so proud to watch 
all the other kids fall in love with 
books and reading because of my 
grandmother.” 

- Jessica, TPL Donor 



Our Core Purpose 
and Aspiration 
The Toronto Public Library Foundation 
is a fundraising organization that 
enhances the Toronto Public Library’s 
aspiration to be the world’s leading 
library, making us all... 
 more resilient
 more knowledgeable
 more connected
 more successful



TPL Foundation’s Role and 
Strategic Priorities

Innovate: we inspire donors to invest in early-stage initiatives with great 
potential to shape the library’s impact. 

Accelerate: we champion signature programs and spaces that have the potential 
to enhance TPL’s leadership role in the sector and that amplify TPL’s impact 
throughout our city.

Advocate: we promote the value of TPL and libraries locally, nationally, and 
internationally, demonstrating the lasting importance of libraries as cornerstones of 
democracy, civic life, and intellectual freedom.



Board Governance



2023

~$7.7M

2019

$5.7M

2022

$6.7M
2021

$6.6M
2020

$5.1M

2024

~$8.7M

TPLF Growth Over Time 



Key Drivers of 
Shared 
Community 
Impact

Defined 
need for 

philanthropic support

Aligned vision and strategy

Strong relationships between TPL/TPLF 
leadership

Solid legal framework



Who gives back to TPL? 

“We believe in an 

equitable world where 

everyone has access to 

opportunities and no one 

is left behind.”

- Marissa and Moez, 

TPL Donors

“We want our gift to inspire 

strong, resilient kids – in body 

and mind.” 



Thank 
you. 


